T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Premier Frameless Angle Corner Showers
Premier Frameless Angle Corner  1000 x 1000
Flat Wall Silva
Dimension Description Size
900 x 900 1000 x 1000
A Tray External Length Dimension 900mm 1000mm
B Tray External Width Dimension 900mm 1000mm

DESCRIPTION
LEGEND
ORDERING CODES
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SKU CODE
900 x 900 1000 x 1000
Complete Cubicle SILVA SPFA9X9SIFW SPFA1X1SIFW
Complete Cubicle BLACK SPFA9X9BLFW SPFA1X1BLFW
Tray Only Centre Waste TFS9X9ANGCW TFS1000ANGCW
Liner Only 2000mm High Flat Wall LB9X9FW2S2M LB1X1FW2S2M
Door/Return Pack SILVA DFA900SI2MSYMP DFA1000SI2MSYMP
Door/Return Pack BLACK DFA900BLK2MSYMP DFA1000BLK2MSYMP